
 

LifeFit 2025 Membership Price List 
 

Standard Membership 
Monthly Fee         $55.00 
Monthly Fee/Family member       $30.00 
 

Family Membership* 
Monthly Fee         $35.00 
Monthly Fee/Family member       $25.00 
Monthly Fee/Child        $10.00 
*Must have 3 people to qualify 

 

Clinical Membership** 
Monthly Fee         $50.00 
Monthly Fee/Family member       $30.00 
**Includes: Pulmonary and Cardiac Rehab, Living Well Women’s Network, Cancer, DCC and Physical Therapy 

patients from BMH within 6 months of discharge. 

 

Employee/Volunteer Membership 
Monthly Fee         $00.00 
Monthly Fee/Family member       $10.00 
 

Corporate Membership 
Monthly Fee         $35.00 
Monthly Fee/Family member       $25.00 
 

Student Membership 
Monthly Fee         $25.00 
 

Fit on Health*** 
Monthly Fee         $00.00 
***Available through member’s health plan. Must be confirmed by Melanie Spatig, Manager. 
 

Sliding Scale Membership**** 
Monthly Fee         varies 
****Application process dependent upon member’s income assessed every 6 months. Must be confirmed by 

Melanie Spatig, Manager. 

 

Cancer Program Diabetes Care Center Physical Therapy Trial 
   3 months free       3 months $30.00           3 months free 

 
All recurring fees processed via a debit or credit card will be charged a $5/month surcharge. 


